
Red Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Jeff Frothingham 96
Spectrum Lighting Eric Evans 93
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Vicente Garcia 93
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Richard Kattman 93
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Josh Johnson 93
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Mike Fry 92
James Francis Electric Ed Stiteler 92
Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 90
Wholesale Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 90
Power Source Elec - Team 1 Mark Gonzalez 89
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Brian Funk 89
Suberg Electric Ike Standley 89
Wholesale Electric Supply Hill Ojeda 89
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Carlos DeLa Garza 88
Suberg Electric Michael Radino 88
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Harris Sharawi 87
Burrus & Mathews Inc Keith Scott 86
Graybar Electric Supply Austin Todd 86
Graybar Electric Supply Pito Garcia 86
Spectrum Lighting Joe Hastings 86
Summitt Electric Supply Gary Farwig 86
James Francis Electric Wyatt Ortiz 84
Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 84
Bagley Electric Derek Bagley 83
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Jeff Pannell 83
James Francis Electric Nick Thomas 83
Masters Electrical Services Josh Spaw 83
Power Source Elec - Team 1 David Gonzalez 83
Suberg Electric Adam Simmons 83



Red Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Burrus & Mathews Inc Chase Hooker 82
Corbins Hector Rodriguez 82
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Ernie Cano 82
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Tucker Edwards 81
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Jeff Mathis 81
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Orion Vasquez 78
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Devin McIntyre 77
HJD Capital Electric Don Austin 77
James Francis Electric Miles Wehrmann 77
Power Source Elec - Team 1 Ghost Ghost 77
Power Source Elec - Team 1 Esteban Hernandez 77
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Tommy Prose 76
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Cullen York 75
Summitt Electric Supply Christian Huckabay 75
Sunstate Equipment Roy Chandler 75
Burrus & Mathews Inc Bruce O'Donnal 74
Burrus & Mathews Inc Brenton 74
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Shae Clooan 74
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Zaid Hernandez 74
Masters Electrical Services Cole Gatewood 74
Summitt Electric Supply Chris Rincon 74
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Daniel Martinez 73
Bagley Electric Richard Esparza 72
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Charles Van Zandt 72
Wholesale Electric Supply Carlos Ramirez 72
Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Lutz 71
Eco-Staff, LLC Michael Velotta 71
Masters Electrical Services Jamie Pawelek 71
Sunstate Equipment Carson Jolley 71



Red Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Absolute Power Genaro Salinas 70
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Larry Edwards 70
Corbins Cristian Baltierrez 70
Eco-Staff, LLC Lee Davis 70
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Roland Arias 70
Sunstate Equipment Brandon Beck 70
Sunstate Equipment Jerry Chabez 70
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Russell Amescua 68
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Mike Garver 68
Graybar Electric Supply John Andres 66
Absolute Power Billie Salcedo 65
Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Martinez 65
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Josh Ortiz 65
Crawford Electric Supply Jesus Marrugo 64
Eco-Staff, LLC Roman Juarez 64
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Joe Frausto 64
Corbins Matt Apodaca 63
Summitt Electric Supply Darryl Shanefelt 62
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Justin Mecarty 61
Crawford Electric Supply Joel DeLaCruz 61
Graybar Electric Supply Mark Brown 61
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Toribio Gutierrez 61
Spectrum Lighting Landon Lutz 61
Absolute Power Josh Watkins 60
Wholesale Electric Supply John Sandavol 58
Corbins Braulio Acuna 57
Bagley Electric Cody Fuller 55
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Ray Medina 55
Bagley Electric John Gonzales 54



Red Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Masters Electrical Services Rafael Silvestre 54
Eco-Staff, LLC Chris Martinez 52
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Chris Coldeway 52
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Ryan Benavides 51
HJD Capital Electric Jesse Lopez 50
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Gus Marinez 44
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Diego Rodriguez 44
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Kevin Gruetzner 35
Absolute Power Orlando Chapa 26



TEAM RED
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 90
Suberg Electric Michael Radino 88
Suberg Electric Adam Simmons 83
Suberg Electric Ike Standley 89

350
James Francis Electric Wyatt Ortiz 84
James Francis Electric Miles Wehrmann 77
James Francis Electric Nick Thomas 83
James Francis Electric Ed Stiteler 92

336
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Joe Frausto 64
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Brian Funk 89
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Jeff Frothingham 96
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Orion Vasquez 78

327
Power Source Elec - Team 1 David Gonzalez 83
Power Source Elec - Team 1 Mark Gonzalez 89
Power Source Elec - Team 1 Ghost Ghost 77
Power Source Elec - Team 1 Esteban Hernandez 77

326
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Jeff Pannell 83
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Ernie Cano 82
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Mike Fry 92
Eldridge Electric - Team 3 Mike Garver 68

325
Spectrum Lighting Landon Lutz 61
Spectrum Lighting Eric Evans 93
Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 84
Spectrum Lighting Joe Hastings 86

324



TEAM RED
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Burrus & Mathews Inc Bruce O'Donnal 74
Burrus & Mathews Inc Chase Hooker 82
Burrus & Mathews Inc Keith Scott 86
Burrus & Mathews Inc Brenton 74

316
Wholesale Electric Supply Hill Ojeda 89
Wholesale Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 90
Wholesale Electric Supply John Sandavol 58
Wholesale Electric Supply Carlos Ramirez 72

309
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Ryan Benavides 51
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Carlos DeLa Garza 88
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Vicente Garcia 93
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Daniel Martinez 73

305
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Richard Kattman 93
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Roland Arias 70
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Chris Coldeway 52
Eldridge Electric - Team 2 Harris Sharawi 87

302
Graybar Electric Supply John Andres 66
Graybar Electric Supply Mark Brown 61
Graybar Electric Supply Austin Todd 86
Graybar Electric Supply Pito Garcia 86

299
Summitt Electric Supply Gary Farwig 86
Summitt Electric Supply Chris Rincon 74
Summitt Electric Supply Darryl Shanefelt 62
Summitt Electric Supply Christian Huckabay 75

297



TEAM RED
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Circle Electric Co. Inc. Tucker Edwards 81
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Justin Mecarty 61
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Larry Edwards 70
Circle Electric Co. Inc. Devin McIntyre 77

289
Sunstate Equipment Brandon Beck 70
Sunstate Equipment Jerry Chabez 70
Sunstate Equipment Roy Chandler 75
Sunstate Equipment Carson Jolley 71

286
Masters Electrical Services Josh Spaw 83
Masters Electrical Services Rafael Silvestre 54
Masters Electrical Services Cole Gatewood 74
Masters Electrical Services Jamie Pawelek 71

282
Corbins Matt Apodaca 63
Corbins Cristian Baltierrez 70
Corbins Braulio Acuna 57
Corbins Hector Rodriguez 82

272
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Shae Clooan 74
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Tommy Prose 76
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Josh Ortiz 65
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 1 Ray Medina 55

270
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Josh Johnson 93
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Toribio Gutierrez 61
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Diego Rodriguez 44
Southwest Electrical - Team 2 Charles Van Zandt 72

270



TEAM RED
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Bagley Electric Richard Esparza 72
Bagley Electric John Gonzales 54
Bagley Electric Cody Fuller 55
Bagley Electric Derek Bagley 83

264
Crawford Electric Supply Jesus Marrugo 64
Crawford Electric Supply Joel DeLaCruz 61
Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Lutz 71
Crawford Electric Supply Nathan Martinez 65

261
Eco-Staff, LLC Roman Juarez 64
Eco-Staff, LLC Lee Davis 70
Eco-Staff, LLC Michael Velotta 71
Eco-Staff, LLC Chris Martinez 52

257
Absolute Power Josh Watkins 60
Absolute Power Orlando Chapa 26
Absolute Power Genaro Salinas 70
Absolute Power Billie Salcedo 65

221
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Zaid Hernandez 74
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Cullen York 75
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Gus Marinez 44
Hill Country Elec. Sup. Team 2 Josh Ortiz NS

193
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Russell Amescua 68
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Kevin Gruetzner 35
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Jeff Mathis 81
Eldridge Electric - Team 1 Mike Beevers NS

184



TEAM RED
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

HJD Capital Electric Ross McGill NS
HJD Capital Electric Don Austin 77
HJD Capital Electric Jesse Lopez 50
HJD Capital Electric Ben Tijerina NS

127



Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Carter Hebert 99
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Kevin St. Clergy 96
Gunn Rick Moreland 93
You Name It Specialties Taylor West 92
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Roger Pfeil 92
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Bruce Culver 91
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Luis Larraga 91
City Electric Supply Scott Sparks 90
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Remey Shelton 88
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Dan Coryell 87
Allied Fire Protection Derik Strong 86
You Name It Specialties Todd Meuth 84
Allied Fire Protection Brandon Moore 83
IES Commercial - Team 2 Doug Burg 83
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Wes Winchester 82
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Adam Parma 82
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Nick Amescua 82
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Scott Smith 81
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Stephen Shinn 81
CED San Antonio Team 3 Wade Winters 80
IES Commercial - Team 2 Trevo Balusek 80
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Brian Zigrang 80
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Chad Wilke 80
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Mike Beavers 80
Milwaukee Tool Eric Perales 78
You Name It Specialties Todd Haby 78
CED San Antonio Team 1 Brian Bridger 77
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Steve Eckhardt 77
IES Commercial - Team 1 Robert Rendon 77
You Name It Specialties Ted Donnam 77
CED San Antonio Team 2 Gabriel Orta 76
Enterprise Electrical Garrett Reinhard 76



Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Hill Electric  - Team 2 DJ Wood 76
Rexel USA - Team 1 Jeff Hicks 76
CED San Antonio Team 3 Andrew McComb 75
Hill Electric  - Team 2 Eddie Ramos 75
CED San Antonio Team 2 Tres Brown 74
City Electric Supply Karen Pfeil 73
Hill Electric  - Team 2 Seth Young 73
IES Commercial - Team 1 Gilbert Cardenas 73
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Ernest Guzman 73
Allied Fire Protection Tom Northington 72
CED San Antonio Team 1 Guillermo Guerra 72
IES Commercial - Team 2 Tommy Nentwich 72
Rexel USA - Team 2 Chad Byard 72
Core Electrical Group Gilbert Aguilar 71
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Paula Jozwiak 71
CED San Antonio Team 2 Bradley Erwin 70
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Devin Gutierrez 70
Bell & McCoy Joe Araiza 69
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Larry Weber 69
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Robert Gordineer 69
Rexel USA - Team 1 Don Gray 69
Allied Fire Protection Bill Beck 68
Bell & McCoy Jacob Delony 68
CED San Antonio Team 2 Nathan Guzman 68
City Electric Supply Billy Waldrep 68
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Jeremiah Munoz 68
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Daniel Gutierrez 67
Rexel USA - Team 1 Mike Gray 67
CED San Antonio Team 3 Josh Evan 66
City Electric Supply Holly Sparks 66
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Jason Pintirsch 66
Enterprise Electrical Aldo Juarez 65



Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Hill Electric  - Team 1 Mike Mercer 65
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 John Cerrillo 64
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Justin McCrary 62
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Victor Zatarain 62
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Stephen Deal 62
Rexel USA - Team 2 Stephen Brockman 62
Rexel USA - Team 2 Trevor Dillard 62
Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 61
Gunn Mike Baird 60
Rexel USA - Team 1 Melissa Gray 60
Core Electrical Group Jonathan Campos 59
Rexel USA - Team 2 Augusto Brito 59
CED San Antonio Team 1 Forrest Wiggins 58
Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 58
Milwaukee Tool Kris Conner 58
Enterprise Electrical Rubi Correa 57
Hill Electric  - Team 2 Rene Ramos 57
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Jonah Morales 55
IES Commercial - Team 2 David Kilgore 55
IES Commercial - Team 1 Adam Cain 53
Core Electrical Group David Call 50
Bell & McCoy Edward Lares 47
Gunn Josh Like 47
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Shane Davenport 46
IES Commercial - Team 1 Jaime Lopez 43
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Luis Rivera 41
Enterprise Electrical Roger Hernandez 37
Milwaukee Tool Shauntel Arredondo 24
Bell & McCoy Nathan Herderson 20
CED San Antonio Team 1 Kristen Rudy 11



YELLOW TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Paula Jozwiak 71
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Kevin St. Clergy 96
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Carter Hebert 99
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Bruce Culver 91

357
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Roger Pfeil 92
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Dan Coryell 87
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Wes Winchester 82
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Scott Smith 81

342
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Stephen Shinn 81
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Nick Amescua 82
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Luis Larraga 91
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Mike Beavers 80

334
You Name It Specialties Todd Meuth 84
You Name It Specialties Todd Haby 78
You Name It Specialties Ted Donnam 77
You Name It Specialties Taylor West 92

331
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Larry Weber 69
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Steve Eckhardt 77
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Adam Parma 82
Dealers Electric - Team 2 Remey Shelton 88

316
CED San Antonio Team 3 Andrew McComb 75
CED San Antonio Team 3 Wade Winters 80
CED San Antonio Team 3 Josh Evan 66
CED San Antonio Team 3 Ghost Ghost 92

313



YELLOW TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Allied Fire Protection Brandon Moore 83
Allied Fire Protection Derik Strong 86
Allied Fire Protection Tom Northington 72
Allied Fire Protection Bill Beck 68

309
City Electric Supply Scott Sparks 90
City Electric Supply Billy Waldrep 68
City Electric Supply Karen Pfeil 73
City Electric Supply Holly Sparks 66

297
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Brian Zigrang 80
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Ernest Guzman 73
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 John Cerrillo 64
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 1 Chad Wilke 80

297
IES Commercial - Team 2 Tommy Nentwich 72
IES Commercial - Team 2 David Kilgore 55
IES Commercial - Team 2 Doug Burg 83
IES Commercial - Team 2 Trevo Balusek 80

290
CED San Antonio Team 2 Nathan Guzman 68
CED San Antonio Team 2 Bradley Erwin 70
CED San Antonio Team 2 Tres Brown 74
CED San Antonio Team 2 Gabriel Orta 76

288
Hill Electric  - Team 2 Seth Young 73
Hill Electric  - Team 2 Eddie Ramos 75
Hill Electric  - Team 2 DJ Wood 76
Hill Electric  - Team 2 Rene Ramos 57

281



YELLOW TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Rexel USA - Team 1 Jeff Hicks 76
Rexel USA - Team 1 Mike Gray 67
Rexel USA - Team 1 Don Gray 69
Rexel USA - Team 1 Melissa Gray 60

272
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Daniel Gutierrez 67
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Devin Gutierrez 70
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Mike Mercer 65
Hill Electric  - Team 1 Robert Gordineer 69

271
Rexel USA - Team 2 Augusto Brito 59
Rexel USA - Team 2 Chad Byard 72
Rexel USA - Team 2 Stephen Brockman 62
Rexel USA - Team 2 Trevor Dillard 62

255
IES Commercial - Team 1 Gilbert Cardenas 73
IES Commercial - Team 1 Adam Cain 53
IES Commercial - Team 1 Jaime Lopez 43
IES Commercial - Team 1 Robert Rendon 77

246
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Justin McCrary 62
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Shane Davenport 46
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Jeremiah Munoz 68
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 1 Jason Pintirsch 66

242
Core Electrical Group Edmundo Rios 58
Core Electrical Group Jonathan Campos 59
Core Electrical Group Gilbert Aguilar 71
Core Electrical Group David Call 50

238



YELLOW TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Enterprise Electrical Rubi Correa 57
Enterprise Electrical Aldo Juarez 65
Enterprise Electrical Roger Hernandez 37
Enterprise Electrical Garrett Reinhard 76

235
Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 61
Milwaukee Tool Eric Perales 78
Milwaukee Tool Kris Conner 58
Milwaukee Tool Shauntel Arredondo 24

221
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Victor Zatarain 62
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Luis Rivera 41
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Jonah Morales 55
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 2 Stephen Deal 62

220
CED San Antonio Team 1 Brian Bridger 77
CED San Antonio Team 1 Forrest Wiggins 58
CED San Antonio Team 1 Kristen Rudy 11
CED San Antonio Team 1 Guillermo Guerra 72

218
Bell & McCoy Jacob Delony 68
Bell & McCoy Joe Araiza 69
Bell & McCoy Edward Lares 47
Bell & McCoy Nathan Herderson 20

204
Gunn Mike Baird 60
Gunn Josh Like 47
Gunn Rick Moreland 93
Gunn

200



Team Name First Last Score Award

Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Carter Hebert 99 HOA Male

City Electric Supply Karen Pfeil 73 HOA Lady
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Paula Jozwiak 71 Lady 1st
City Electric Supply Holly Sparks 66 Lady 2nd
Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 61 Lady 3rd

Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Jeff Frothingham 96 Male 1st
Spectrum Lighting Eric Evans 93 Male 2nd
Power Source Elec - Team 2 Vicente Garcia 93 Male 3rd

Team Name First Last Score Award

Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 90
Suberg Electric Michael Radino 88
Suberg Electric Adam Simmons 83
Suberg Electric Ike Standley 89

350
James Francis Electric Wyatt Ortiz 84
James Francis Electric Miles Wehrmann 77
James Francis Electric Nick Thomas 83
James Francis Electric Ed Stiteler 92

336
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Joe Frausto 64
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Brian Funk 89
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Jeff Frothingham 96
Southwest Electrical - Team 1 Orion Vasquez 78

327

Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Kevin St. Clergy 96 Male 1st
Gunn Rick Moreland 93 Male 2nd
You Name It Specialties Taylor West 92 Male 3rd

Team Name First Last Score Award
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Paula Jozwiak 71
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Kevin St. Clergy 96
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Carter Hebert 99
Elliott Electric Sup. - Team 3 Bruce Culver 91

357
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Roger Pfeil 92
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Dan Coryell 87
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Wes Winchester 82
Dealers Electric - Team 1 Scott Smith 81

342
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Stephen Shinn 81
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Nick Amescua 82
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Luis Larraga 91
Lonestar Elec Sup - Team 2 Mike Beavers 80

334

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

Combined Courses - Individual

Red Course - Team

Yellow Course - Team

1st

2nd

Red Course - Individual

Yellow Course - Individual
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